

PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE S-967

I.D.: 106637966

Data publicarii	03.12.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 857,62 RON - 857,62 RON

Descriere: 1 CABLU OTEL BUC 1 109.24 109.24 20.76 2 COLIERE BUC 4 3.36 13.44 2.55 3 DOP BUC 2 5.04 10.08 1.92 4 PRELUNGITOR MAGNETIC BUC 1 12.61 12.61 2.40 5 BURGHIU 6 BUC 1 10.08 10.08 1.92 6 PIATRA POLIZOR BUC 1 126.05 126.05 23.95 7 LACAT BUC 3 16.80 50.40 9.58 8 SILICON BISON BUC 3 23.53 70.59 13.41 9 SURUB BUC 6 2.52 15.12 2.87 10 HOLTSURUB CU DIBLU SI SAIBA BUC 50 1.02 51.00 9.69 11 DISC ABRAZIV BUC 8 5.88 47.04 8.94 12 OCHELARI PROTECTIE BUC 1 16.80 16.80 3.19 13 SURUB 8 BUC 16 1.51 24.16 4.59 14 AUTOFORANTE BUC 100 0.17 17.00 3.23 15 CAP FILETAT PZ BUC 4 8.40 33.60 6.38 16 BURGHIU BUC 2 5.04 10.08 1.92 17 BATERII ALCALINE BUC 12 3.78 45.36 8.62 18 BANDA IZOLATOARE BUC 2 4.20 8.40 1.60 19 BURGHIU SDS BUC 1 54.62 54.62 10.38 20 BURGHIU SDS 14 BUC 1 46.22 46.22 8.78 21 TIJA FILETATA BUC 1 18.48 18.48 3.51 22 BATERIE 9V BUC 4 12.61 50.44 9.58 23 POXILINA BUC 1 16.80 16.80 3.19
